
CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 5 GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 IMMA 00:19:57.90 15

2 MAMM 00:22:44.38 63

3 FRCH 00:22:56.56 65

4 GARC 00:25:25.02 107

5 STJO 00:28:28.87 142

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

CVC 00:23:11.93 4

MIPR 00:27:56.76 4

FRMO 00:28:54.79 4

YOSE 00:24:30.15 3

KEVA 00:22:10.16 2

SJME 00:22:35.82 2

RIVR 00:24:38.27 2

TRAN 00:27:17.49 1
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 5 GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 IMMA 00:19:57.90 7 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 601 Clara Riddle 00:19:04.89 1

2 3 600 Gaby Ramirez 00:19:38.45 2

3 4 598 Ainsley Jackson 00:20:02.30 3

4 5 604 Lexi Schartmann 00:20:28.19 4

5 6 602 Macie Riddle 00:20:35.65 5

6 9 603 Bailey Robb 00:21:07.08 (7)

7 10 599 Sarah Larger 00:21:11.57 (8)

2 MAMM 00:22:44.38 7 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 608 Tenaya Keogler 00:20:46.85 6

2 13 607 Pearl Johnson 00:21:48.61 10

3 18 613 Sierra Wight 00:23:15.17 14

4 19 611 Ella Perry 00:23:15.66 15

5 27 610 Keilani Ocampo 00:24:35.60 18

6 28 609 Tess Leonard 00:24:36.27 (19)

7 32 612 Lana Sugimura 00:25:09.64 (22)

3 FRCH 00:22:56.56 7 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 590 Julia Gray 00:21:32.01 9

2 14 587 Hailey Higton 00:22:32.08 11

3 15 584 Meghan Connolly 00:22:38.70 12

4 20 588 Chloe Ledieff 00:23:31.41 16

5 26 589 Laina Penland 00:24:28.59 17

6 38 586 Giada Gilmore-Young 00:25:59.91 (24)

7 42 585 Lola Fuller 00:27:27.62 (26)

4 GARC 00:25:25.02 7 107

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 591 Michelle Antongiovanni 00:22:40.87 13

2 30 595 Sofia Moody 00:24:45.11 20

3 31 596 Lola Rodriguez 00:24:58.61 21

4 37 597 London Shoffner 00:25:53.67 23

5 47 594 Isabel Lopez 00:28:46.83 30

6 52 593 Veronique Curutchague 00:30:33.27 (31)

7 53 592 Bella Chavez 00:30:45.99 (32)

5 STJO 00:28:28.87 5 142

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 629 Joslyn Slovek 00:27:17.55 25

2 43 627 Jasmine Menusa 00:27:38.93 27

3 45 625 Sophia Garcia 00:28:08.49 28

4 46 623 Paige Beal 00:28:29.30 29

5 55 628 Rilee Miller 00:30:50.07 33
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 5 GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 601 Clara Riddle SO 00:19:04.89 IMMA

2 0 605 Aspen Hacker JR 00:19:38.23 KEVA

3 2 600 Gaby Ramirez SR 00:19:38.45 IMMA

4 3 598 Ainsley Jackson FR 00:20:02.30 IMMA

5 4 604 Lexi Schartmann SO 00:20:28.19 IMMA

6 5 602 Macie Riddle SR 00:20:35.65 IMMA

7 0 578 Norah Kostelyk SO 00:20:46.46 CVC

8 6 608 Tenaya Keogler SO 00:20:46.85 MAMM

9 (7) 603 Bailey Robb FR 00:21:07.08 IMMA

10 (8) 599 Sarah Larger SR 00:21:11.57 IMMA

11 0 622 Erin Solis SO 00:21:18.79 SJME

12 9 590 Julia Gray SO 00:21:32.01 FRCH

13 10 607 Pearl Johnson FR 00:21:48.61 MAMM

14 11 587 Hailey Higton FR 00:22:32.08 FRCH

15 12 584 Meghan Connolly SO 00:22:38.70 FRCH

16 13 591 Michelle Antongiovanni FR 00:22:40.87 GARC

17 0 577 Jaelyn de Jong SR 00:23:04.86 CVC

18 14 613 Sierra Wight SR 00:23:15.17 MAMM

19 15 611 Ella Perry FR 00:23:15.66 MAMM

20 16 588 Chloe Ledieff SO 00:23:31.41 FRCH

21 0 635 Ava Stanley SR 00:23:32.37 YOSE

22 0 575 Jacklyn de Jong SO 00:23:35.10 CVC

23 0 621 Genevieve Miller SR 00:23:52.85 SJME

24 0 619 Tori Fernandez SO 00:24:06.08 RIVR

25 0 634 Lilly Hendricks SO 00:24:20.41 YOSE

26 17 589 Laina Penland JR 00:24:28.59 FRCH

27 18 610 Keilani Ocampo SR 00:24:35.60 MAMM

28 (19) 609 Tess Leonard FR 00:24:36.27 MAMM

29 0 606 Kyla Hacker FR 00:24:42.09 KEVA

30 20 595 Sofia Moody JR 00:24:45.11 GARC

31 21 596 Lola Rodriguez FR 00:24:58.61 GARC

32 (22) 612 Lana Sugimura SO 00:25:09.64 MAMM

33 0 620 Michelle Zarate SR 00:25:10.46 RIVR

34 0 616 Kyleigh Morton FR 00:25:18.00 MIPR

35 0 576 Elle Bothof FR 00:25:21.31 CVC

36 0 633 Sophie Flanagan SO 00:25:37.69 YOSE

37 23 597 London Shoffner JR 00:25:53.67 GARC

38 (24) 586 Giada Gilmore-Young FR 00:25:59.91 FRCH

39 0 583 Mia Willson SO 00:26:03.30 FRMO

40 0 631 Liseeth Garcia SO 00:27:17.50 TRAN

41 25 629 Joslyn Slovek FR 00:27:17.55 STJO

42 (26) 585 Lola Fuller SR 00:27:27.62 FRCH

43 27 627 Jasmine Menusa SR 00:27:38.93 STJO

44 0 615 Racquel Lopez FR 00:27:55.65 MIPR

45 28 625 Sophia Garcia FR 00:28:08.49 STJO

46 29 623 Paige Beal SR 00:28:29.30 STJO

47 30 594 Isabel Lopez SR 00:28:46.83 GARC

48 0 618 Praise Namuleme SR 00:29:01.44 MIPR

49 0 580 Sophia Fredricks FR 00:29:05.32 FRMO

50 0 617 Isabella Nagorski JR 00:29:31.95 MIPR

51 0 579 Isabella Fredricks JR 00:29:41.41 FRMO
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 5 GIRLS

52 (31) 593 Veronique Curutchague SR 00:30:33.27 GARC

53 (32) 592 Bella Chavez JR 00:30:45.99 GARC

54 0 581 Willow Hawley FR 00:30:49.13 FRMO

55 33 628 Rilee Miller FR 00:30:50.07 STJO
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